L158 LZ2N SERIES •  LIGHTNG
NON-METALLIC FLUORESCENT
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS
Cer t i f ied  -  F i le  LR11713
Class I, Div. 2 Groups A,B,C,D
Class l, Zones 2, Groups IIC,llB,llA
Class II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups F,G
AEx nAII, Ex nAII

FLUORESCENT FIXTURES
L165
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONDUIT          LINE VOLTAGE DESCRIPTION NUMBER
SIZE                @60 HERTZ OF LAMPS
HFX-265-302   120V-277V 32W T8 e lec t ronic  ba l las t  265MA
HFX-430-12   120V 40W rapid  s ta r t  e lec t ronic  F40T12
HFX-430-42   3 ⁄4" 277V medium Bi-Pin  430MA
HFX-800-12   120V 60W rapid  s ta r t  h igh output  F48T12/HO
HFX-800-42   277V recessed double  contac t 800MA
HFX-1500-12 120V 110W rapid  s ta r t  VHO F48T12/VHO
HFX-1500-42 277V recessed double  contac t 1500MA
HFX-265-303 120V-277V 32W T8 e lec t ronic  ba l las t  265MA
HFX-430-13 120V 40W rapid  s ta r t  e lec t ronic  F40T12
HFX-430-43 277V medium Bi-Pin 430MA
HFX-800-13 3 ⁄4" 120V 60W rapid  s ta r t  h igh output  F48T12/HO
HFX-800-43 277V recessed double  contac t 800MA
HFX-1500-13 120V 110w rapid  s ta r t  VHO F48T12/VHO
HFX-1500-43 277V recessed double  contac t 1500MA
HFX-265-304 120V-277V 32W T8 e lec t ronic  ba l las t  265MA
HFX-430-14 120V 40W rapid  s ta r t  e lec t ronic  F40T12
HFX-430-44 277V medium Bi-Pin  430MA
HFX-800-14 3 ⁄4" 120V 60W rapid  s ta r t  h igh output  F48T12/HO
HFX-800-44 277V recessed double  contac t 800MA
HFX-1500-14 120V 110W rapid  s ta r t  VHO F48T12/VHO
HFX-1500-44 277V recessed double  contac t 1500MA
H F X  F L U O R E S C E N T  L I G H T  F I X T U R E S
Lis ted  -  F i le  E12976 and E89665 (Mar ine)
Two Glass Tubes
4’ Nominal